Instant Quote *

Product Price:

Additional Color Charges:
Setup Charge:
Decoration:
Personalized:

Engraving Charges:

Zip Code:

Shipping:

1 Unit
1 Unit
1Additional Color(s)
1 Unit
1 Unit

1 Unit

ASOBU AQUALINA - BF23

Product Description:

The ASOBU Aqualina was created exclusively
for the person who searches for that
statement piece. The sleek silhouette and
dual functioning lid place this tumbler in a

class of its own.

Enjoy hot and cold beverages at the flip of a
lid. simply remove the straw, close the lid and
switch to a hot beverage. Double walled,
vacuum insulated stainless steel ensures that
beverages remain hot or cold for hours. fits

effortlessly into vehicle cup holder.

This product is BPA and Lead free.

X $22.39
X $0.00
X $50.00
X $0.00
X $0.00

X $0.00

Est. shipping cost:

Your Price:

* Price shown is an estimation. Please contact your representative for a complete list of details.
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$22.39

$0.00

$50.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$72.39



